
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
5 

84 
50 
79 
86 
17 
16 
9 

51 
13 
22 
88 

Name 
PRT BARDAHL 
JC RACING 
DRT COMPETITION 
RF RACING/TOM MOTOS 
PRO RACING TEAM 
TECFIL RACING TEAM 
ZANGROSSI RACING 
MOTORS COMPANY 
JC RACING 
TECFIL RACING TEAM 
TRIPLE TRIUMPH By PASCHOALIN 
NOBS RACING 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
FL 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Laps 
40 
37 
26 
28 
35 
19 
30 
22 
18 
32 
7 

34 

Best Tm 
1:23.978 
1:24.609 
1:24.642 
1:26.743 
1:27.584 
1:28.915 
1:30.197 
1:30.397 
1:31.777 
1:32.342 
1:33.938 
1:35.795 

Diff 

0.631 
0.664 
2.765 
3.606 
4.937 
6.219 
6.419 
7.799 
8.364 
9.960 

11.817 

Gap 

0.631 
0.033 
2.101 
0.841 
1.331 
1.282 
0.200 
1.380 
0.565 
1.596 
1.857 

In Lap 
16 
22 
18 
28 
16 
5 

28 
19 
11 
22 
6 

34 

S1 Best 
21.092 
21.260 
21.218 
21.712 
22.121 
22.475 
22.936 
22.805 
22.953 
23.061 
24.189 
24.136 

S2 Best 
34.320 
34.324 
34.673 
35.637 
36.270 
36.391 
36.889 
36.997 
37.720 
37.710 
38.393 
39.218 

S3 Best 
11.714 
11.799 
11.927 
11.899 
11.955 
11.861 
12.192 
12.200 
12.452 
12.423 
12.576 
13.076 

S4 Best 
16.679 
16.920 
16.824 
17.463 
17.133 
17.800 
18.105 
18.103 
18.142 
18.567 
18.553 
18.766 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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500 Milhas de Motovelocidade 
500 Milhas 

2o. Treino Livre - 500 Milhas 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:09:42 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

27/02/2015 16:10 

HORARIO___:___


